OBEC

Babice

Bilovice

Borsice

Borsice u Blatnice
Brestek
Brezolupy
Buchlovice
Hluk

Hostéjov
Husténovice
Jalubi
Jankovice
Knézpole
Kostelany
KoSiky
Kudlovice
Kunovice
Medlovice
Mistrice

Modra
Nedachlebice
Nedakonice
Orechov
Ostrozska Lhota
Ostrozska Nova Ves
Osvétimany
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Ceska republika
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DEKUJEME
ZA PODPORU

_ A

POCET

CASTKA

66 464,00 K¢ 9

97 203,00 K¢ 10

131 620,00 K¢ 14

50 025,00 K¢ 4

37320,00K¢E 5

77 342,00 K¢ 8

106 829,00 K¢ 16

230 943,00 K& 29
6 140,00 K¢ 1

38384,00K¢ 4

72 642,00 K¢ 10

17 712,00 K¢

54 256,00 K¢

37 737,00 K¢

17 235,00 K¢

44 200,00 K¢

259 033,00 K¢ 2

24 049,00 K¢

54 532,00 K¢

46 055,00 K¢

46 605,00 K¢

83 726,00 K¢

35 003,00 K¢

63 980,00 K¢ 12

132 383,00 K¢ 28

33177,00K¢ 5
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Ceska televize
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OBEC
Podoli
PoleSovice
Popovice
Salas

Staré Huté
Staré Mésto
Stribrnice
Susice
Svarov
Topolna
Traplice
Tucapy
Tupesy

Uh. Hradisté
UH. Jarosov
UH. Mikovice
Uh. Ostroh
UH. Sady
UH. Vésky
Ujezdec
Vazany
Velehrad
Zlamanec
Zlechov

CELKEM

= Cesky rozhlas

CASTKA et
33794,00K¢ 6
97 185,00 K& 17
45225,00KE 5
16 874,00 K¢ 2
11 033,00 K¢ 1
242 994,00 K¢ 30
22 350,00 K& 2
28831,00K¢ 4
13 100,00 K& 3
91 545,00 K& 10
3845500K¢ 5
15 081,00 K& 2
56 530,00 K¢ 8
566 335,00 K¢ 55
64 748,00 K¢ 8
34 413,00 K¢&
190 930,00 K& 20
50 983,00 K¢
30 985,00 K¢&
14 003,00 K&
18 533,00 K&
52 298,00 K¢
25 730,00 K¢&
71243,00K¢ 10
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3 697 793,00 K¢ 452

QO Ceska posta



